UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	*1920516197* Doc# 1920516197 Fee \$88.00
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294	HSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	:DHARD M. MOODY :OOK COÚNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS HATE: 07/24/2019 03:08 PM PG: 1 OF 2
CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703 Filed In: Illinois (Cook)	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F". EN JMBER 0501039028 01/10/2005	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated Statement	with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termin
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also include affected collateral in item	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen identified above with respectontinued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ct to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation State
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a in 6b; and item 6a in 6a	address: CompleteADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give re

INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME

INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

7c. MAILING ADDRESS

Indicate collateral:

8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral

×192051	6197*

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE N JMBER 0501039028 01/10/2005	(or recorded)	ING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS mendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debto	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified Statement	above is terminated with respect to the se	curity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assigne in item 7a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and class in cate affect		and name of Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer ident fie continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ed above with respect to the security intere	est(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	on Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check	on of these three boxes to:		
	HANGI name and/or address: Complete em 6a or 6b; and item 7c		Give record name tem 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information C			
68. ORGANIZATION'S NAME1210-1214 N. DEARBORN L	LC O	 -	
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAMI	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Info	ormation Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b)	con exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			

POSTAL JOSE

STATE

RESTATE covered collateral

SUFFIX

COUNTRY

USA

^	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD ALL	THORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a o	Oblication of Assistance if the increase and assistance	
	If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check of a ORGANIZATION'S NAMEU.S. Bank N.A., a	here and provide name of authorizing Debtor	i gu) (name ui Assignui, ii uiis is an Assignii	
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10.	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:030250		LC	1456 52

DELETE collateral

CITY

1920516197 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	DENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment 0501039028 01/10/2005	form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ent form		
U.S. Bank N.A., as trustee**			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<u></u>		
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
A STATE OF THE STA		HE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING C	FFICE USE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state, tent (Name of a current Debtor of record			ction item 13): Provide only
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full n. me' do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any p	part of the Debtor's name);	see instructions it have does not the	
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PE	RSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT	IAL(S) SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): ** for the registered holders of J.P. Morgan Chase Commercial C			<u> </u>
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:			Y
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture file. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	AND 7 IN SI BRONSON' TOWNSHIP THIRD PRIN ILLINOIS Property Ad	dielates in the Subdivision of Pohrer's Subdivision of Addition to Chicago 39 North, Range 14 EA ICIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOders: 1210-1214 N Dearbours 60610 (30300000)	OF LOT 30 IN IN SECTION 4, AST OF THE OK COUNTY